Kreisliga Gruppe - A

Luftgewehr

2018
| 1. Wettkampf KW 43/29.10.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SV Elsenz - 1l 0 : 2 1 2
SGes. Sinsheim - | gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 2 : 0 3 0
SSV Hilsbach - | gegen SV Adersbach - | 2 : 0 3 0
KKS Reihen - Il Wettkampffrei
| 2. Wettkampf KW 45/12.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - I gegen SGes. Sinsheim - | 2 : 0 3 0
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 2 : 0 2 1
KKS Reihen - llI gegen SSV Hilsbach - | 0 : 2 1 2
SV Adersbach - | Wettkampffrei
| 3. Wettkampf KW 47/ 25.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Adersbach - | gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 2 : 0 2 1
SV Elsenz - I gegen KKS Reihen - Il 2 : 0 3 0
SGes. Sinsheim - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 2 : 0 3 0
SSV Hilsbach - | Wettkampffrei
| 4, Wettkampf KW 49 /10.12.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Hilsbach - | gegen SV Elsenz - 1l 2 : 0 2 1
KKS Reihen - llI gegen SGes. Sinsheim - | 0 : 2 0 3
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SV Adersbach - | 2 : 0 2 1
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | Wettkampffrei
| 5. Wettkampf KW 01/07.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen SSV Hilsbach - | 2 : 0 2 1
SV Adersbach - | gegen SV Elsenz - 1l 0 : 2 1 2
KKS Reihen - llI gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 2 1 2
SGes. Sinsheim - | Wettkampffrei
| 6. Wettkampf KW 03 /21.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen KKS Reihen - llI 0 : 0 0 0
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SSV Hilsbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SGes. Sinsheim - | gegen SV Adersbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - I Wettkampffrei
| 7. Wettkampf KW 05 / 04.02.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - I gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SSV Hilsbach - | gegen SGes. Sinsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Adersbach - | gegen KKS Reihen - lll 0 : 0 0 0

SV Eschelbronn - |

Wettkampffrei



~No o~ wWNPE

wWN -

WN -

wWN B~ O

Kreisliga Gruppe - A

Luftgewehr
2018

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
SV Elsenz - |l 5 11 4 8 2
SGes. Sinsheim - | 4 9 3 6 2
SSV Hilsbach - 1 4 8 4 6 2
SV Eschelbronn - | 5 6 9 4 6
SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 4 5 7 4 4
SV Adersbach - | 4 4 8 2 6
KKS Reihen - 4 2 10 0 8
5. Wettkampftermin KW 01 07.01.2018
SV Neckarbischofsheim - | SSV Hilsbach - |

Abad, Nestor
Schiitz, Torsten
Klump, Valentin

SV Adersbach - |

Streng, Jochen
Streng, Achim
Streng, Thorsten

KKS Reihen - 1lI

Pfeil, Anna
Hildenbrand, Ute
Wacker, Marco

368

361

339
1068

343

355

322
1020

347

344

343
1034

Barth, Thomas
Eggensberger, Tom
Hecker, Jan

SV Elsenz - |l

Holzwarth, Philipp
Volz, Uwe
Gauderer, Florian

SV Eschelbronn - |

Wagenblaf3, Heinrich
Eisenbeis, Jirgen
Zimmermann, Herbert

358

351

349

1058

355

353

359

1067

354

345

321

1020



