2018

SV Eschelbronn - gegen SV Elsenz - 0 : 2 1	SGes. Sinsheim - I SSV Hilsbach - I KKS Reihen - III 2. Wettkampf SV Elsenz - II eckarbischofsheim - I KKS Reihen - III	gegen gegen gegen gegen	SV Neckarbischofsheim - I SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei KW 45 / 12.11.2017 SGes. Sinsheim - I	2 2		0	3	: :	2 0 0
SSV Hilsbach - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 2 : 0 3	SSV Hilsbach - I KKS Reihen - III 2. Wettkampf SV Elsenz - II eckarbischofsheim - I KKS Reihen - III	gegen gegen gegen	SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei KW 45 / 12.11.2017 SGes. Sinsheim - I	2				:	
Color	2. Wettkampf SV Elsenz - II eckarbischofsheim - I KKS Reihen - III	gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 45 / 12.11.2017 SGes. Sinsheim - I	_		0	3	:	0
SV Elsenz -	2. Wettkampf SV Elsenz - II eckarbischofsheim - I KKS Reihen - III	gegen	KW 45 / 12.11.2017 SGes. Sinsheim - I	Manns					
SV Elsenz - II gegen SGes. Sinsheim - I 2 1 0 3 Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 2 1 0 2 KKS Reihen - III gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 2 1 SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei	SV Elsenz - II eckarbischofsheim - I KKS Reihen - III	gegen	SGes. Sinsheim - I	Manns					
SV Elsenz - II gegen SGes. Sinsheim - I 2 : 0 3 Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 2 : 0 2 KKS Reihen - III gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 2 1 SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei	SV Elsenz - II eckarbischofsheim - I KKS Reihen - III	gegen	SGes. Sinsheim - I	Manns					
/ Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 2 0 2 KKS Reihen - III gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 2 1 SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei Wettkampffrei Einzei 3. Wettkampf KW 47 / 25.11.2017 Mannschaftspunkte Einzei SV Adersbach - I gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - I 2 0 2 SSV Hilsbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 2 0 2 SV Hilsbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 2 0 2 Veckarbischofsheim - I gegen SV Hilsbach - I 2 0 2 0 2 1 Veckarbischofsheim - I gegen SV Hilsbach - I 2 0 2 1 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen <td>eckarbischofsheim - I KKS Reihen - III</td> <td>gegen</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>chafts</td> <td>punkte</td> <td>Ein</td> <td>zelpun</td> <td>ıkte</td>	eckarbischofsheim - I KKS Reihen - III	gegen			chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpun	ıkte
SV Adersbach - III gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 2 1	KKS Reihen - III		OV Fachallanana I	2	:	0	3	:	0
SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei		gegen	SV Escheibronn - I	2	:	0	2	:	1
3. Wettkampf	SV Adersbach - I		SSV Hilsbach - I	0	:	2	1	:	2
SV Adersbach - I gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - I 2 0 2 SV Elsenz - II gegen KKS Reihen - IIII 2 0 3 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 2 0 3 SSV Hilsbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 2 0 2 KKS Reihen - III gegen SV Elsenz - II 0 2 0 2 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 2 0 2 Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 2 0 2 Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 0 2 1 Neckarbischofsheim - III gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 0 2 1 Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 0 0 0 Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SV Eschelbronn - III 0 0 0 Neckarbisch			Wettkampffrei						
SV Adersbach - I gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - I 2 : : 0 2									
SV Adersbach - I gegen	3. Wettkampf		KW 47 / 25.11.2017	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpun	ıkte
SV Elsenz - II gegen KKS Reihen - III 2 : 0 3 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 2 : 0 3 SSV Hilsbach - I Wettkampffrei Wettkampffrei		gegen	SV Neckarbischofsheim - I	•	:			:	1
SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen	SV Elsenz - II		KKS Reihen - III	2	:	0	3	:	0
A. Wettkampf	SGes. Sinsheim - I		SV Eschelbronn - I	2	:	0	3	:	0
SSV Hilsbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 2 : 0 2 KKS Reihen - III gegen SGes. Sinsheim - I 0 : 2 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 2 : 0 2 Neckarbischofsheim - I Wettkampffrei S. Wettkampf	SSV Hilsbach - I		Wettkampffrei						
SSV Hilsbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 2 : 0 2 KKS Reihen - III gegen SGes. Sinsheim - I 0 : 2 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 2 : 0 2 / Neckarbischofsheim - I Wettkampffrei S. Wettkampf									
SSV Hilsbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 2 : 0 2 KKS Reihen - III gegen SGes. Sinsheim - I 0 : 2 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 2 : 0 2 Neckarbischofsheim - I Wettkampffrei S. Wettkampf	4. Wettkampf		KW 49 / 10.12.2017	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpur	ıkte
SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 2 : 0 2		gegen		•	:			:	1
SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 2 : 0 2 / Neckarbischofsheim - I Gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 2 : 0 2 SV Adersbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 0 : 2 1 KKS Reihen - III gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 0 : 2 1 SGes. Sinsheim - I Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 Mannschaftspunkte Einzel Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - III 0 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0	KKS Reihen - III		SGes. Sinsheim - I	0	:	2	0	:	3
Neckarbischofsheim - I Wettkampffrei KW 01 / 07.01.2018 Mannschaftspunkte Einzeit / Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 2 0 2 SV Adersbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 0 : 2 1 KKS Reihen - III gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 0 : 2 1 SGes. Sinsheim - I Wettkampffrei Wettkampffrei Wannschaftspunkte Einzel / Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - IIII 0 : 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0	SV Eschelbronn - I		SV Adersbach - I	2	:	0	2	:	1
Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 2 0 2 SV Adersbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 0 : 2 1 KKS Reihen - III gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 0 : 2 1 SGes. Sinsheim - I Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 Mannschaftspunkte Einzel Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - III 0 : 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0	eckarbischofsheim - I		Wettkampffrei						
Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 2 0 2 SV Adersbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 0 : 2 1 KKS Reihen - III gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 0 : 2 1 SGes. Sinsheim - I Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 Mannschaftspunkte Einzel Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - III 0 : 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0									
Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 2 : 0 2 SV Adersbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 0 : 2 1 KKS Reihen - III gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 0 : 2 1 SGes. Sinsheim - I Wettkampffrei	5. Wettkampf		KW 01 / 07.01.2018	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpun	ıkte
SV Adersbach - I gegen SV Elsenz - II 0 : 2 1 KKS Reihen - III gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 0 : 2 1 SGes. Sinsheim - I KW 03 / 21.01.2018 Mannschaftspunkte Einzel / Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - III 0 : 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0		gegen			:			:	1
KKS Reihen - III gegen SV Eschelbronn - I 0 : 2 1 SGes. Sinsheim - I Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 Mannschaftspunkte Einzel / Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - III 0 : 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0	SV Adersbach - I		SV Elsenz - II	0		_			
SGes. Sinsheim - I Wettkampffrei 6. Wettkampf KW 03 / 21.01.2018 Mannschaftspunkte Einzel / Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - III 0 : 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0						2	1	:	2
/ Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - III 0 : 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0	KKS Reihen - III	gegen	SV Eschelbronn - I	0	:			:	2 2
/ Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - III 0 : 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0		gegen		0	:			:	
/ Neckarbischofsheim - I gegen KKS Reihen - III 0 : 0 0 SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0		gegen		0	:			:	
SV Eschelbronn - I gegen SSV Hilsbach - I 0 : 0 0 SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0	SGes. Sinsheim - I	gegen	Wettkampffrei	-	:	2	1	: : zelpur	2
SGes. Sinsheim - I gegen SV Adersbach - I 0 : 0 0	SGes. Sinsheim - I 6. Wettkampf		Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018	Manns	: chafts	2 punkte	1 Ein	: : zelpur	2
	SGes. Sinsheim - I 6. Wettkampf eckarbischofsheim - I	gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - III	<i>Manns</i>	: chafts	2 punkte 0	1 <i>Ein.</i>	: : zelpur : :	2 nkte 0
·	SGes. Sinsheim - I 6. Wettkampf eckarbischofsheim - I SV Eschelbronn - I	gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - III SSV Hilsbach - I	Manns 0 0	: chafts : :	2 punkte 0 0	1 <i>Ein.</i> 0 0	: : zelpun : :	2 nkte
	6. Wettkampf eckarbischofsheim - I SV Eschelbronn - I SGes. Sinsheim - I	gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - III SSV Hilsbach - I SV Adersbach - I	Manns 0 0	: chafts : :	2 punkte 0 0	1 <i>Ein.</i> 0 0	:	2 0 0 0
7. Wettkampf KW 05 / 04.02.2018 Mannschaftspunkte Einzel	6. Wettkampf eckarbischofsheim - I SV Eschelbronn - I SGes. Sinsheim - I	gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - III SSV Hilsbach - I SV Adersbach - I	Manns 0 0	: chafts : :	2 punkte 0 0	1 <i>Ein.</i> 0 0	:	2 0 0 0
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6. Wettkampf eckarbischofsheim - I SV Eschelbronn - I SGes. Sinsheim - I SV Elsenz - II	gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - III SSV Hilsbach - I SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei	<i>Manns</i> 0 0 0	: chafts : :	2 punkte 0 0 0	1 Ein. 0 0 0	: :	2 0 0 0
	6. Wettkampf eckarbischofsheim - I SV Eschelbronn - I SGes. Sinsheim - I SV Elsenz - II	gegen gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - III SSV Hilsbach - I SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei KW 05 / 04.02.2018	Manns 0 0 0 0	: chafts : :	punkte 0 0 0	1 Ein. 0 0 0	:	2 0 0 0
	6. Wettkampf eckarbischofsheim - I SV Eschelbronn - I SGes. Sinsheim - I SV Elsenz - II 7. Wettkampf SV Elsenz - II	gegen gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - III SSV Hilsbach - I SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei KW 05 / 04.02.2018 SV Neckarbischofsheim - I	Manns 0 0 0 0	: chafts : :	punkte 0 0 0 punkte	1 Ein. 0 0 0 Ein. 0	: :	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Eschelbronn - I Wettkampffrei	6. Wettkampf eckarbischofsheim - I SV Eschelbronn - I SGes. Sinsheim - I SV Elsenz - II 7. Wettkampf SV Elsenz - II SSV Hilsbach - I	gegen gegen gegen gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - III SSV Hilsbach - I SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei KW 05 / 04.02.2018 SV Neckarbischofsheim - I SGes. Sinsheim - I	Manns 0 0 0 0 Manns 0	chafts : : : chafts :	2 punkte 0 0 0 punkte 0 0	Ein. 0 0 0 0 0	: :	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C. Louisiania i Hattianipinoi	6. Wettkampf eckarbischofsheim - I SV Eschelbronn - I SGes. Sinsheim - I SV Elsenz - II 7. Wettkampf SV Elsenz - II SSV Hilsbach - I SV Adersbach - I	gegen gegen gegen	Wettkampffrei KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - III SSV Hilsbach - I SV Adersbach - I Wettkampffrei KW 05 / 04.02.2018 SV Neckarbischofsheim - I SGes. Sinsheim - I KKS Reihen - III	Manns 0 0 0 0	: chafts : :	punkte 0 0 0 punkte	1 Ein. 0 0 0 Ein. 0	: :	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kreisliga Gruppe - A Luftgewehr 2018

				zeipuii	NIC	Iviaiiiis	scriarisj	Dulinte
	Verein	WK	+		-	+		-
1	SV Elsenz - II	5	11	:	4	8	:	2
2	SGes. Sinsheim - I	4	9	:	3	6	:	2
3	SSV Hilsbach - I	4	8	:	4	6	:	2
4	SV Eschelbronn - I	5	6	:	9	4	:	6
5	SV Neckarbischofsheim - I	4	5	:	7	4	:	4
6	SV Adersbach - I	4	4	:	8	2	:	6
7	KKS Reihen - III	4	2	:	10	0	:	8
Pos.	5. Wettkampftermin SV Neckarbischofsheim - I Abad, Nestor	KW 01 0	7.01.2018	Barth,	l ilsbach - I Thomas _		[358
2 3	Schütz, Torsten Klump, Valentin	361 339	1	Eggen Hecke	sberger, Tom r, Jan			351 349
	SV Adersbach - I	1068	·	SV Flo	senz - II		r	1058
Pos.	O F Addi Suddii - I			OV LIS)CIIZ - II			4

Einzelpunkte

Mannschaftspunkte

	SV Adersbach - I	1	SV Elsenz - II	2
Pos.				
1	Streng, Jochen	343	Holzwarth, Philipp	355
2	Streng, Achim	355	Volz, Uwe	353
3	Streng, Thorsten	322	Gauderer, Florian	359
		1020		1067

Pos. 1 2 3	SV Adersbach - I Streng, Jochen Streng, Achim Streng, Thorsten	343 355 322 1020	SV Elsenz - II Holzwarth, Philipp Volz, Uwe Gauderer, Florian	355 353 359 1067
Pos. 1 2 3	KKS Reihen - III Pfeil, Anna Hildenbrand, Ute Wacker, Marco	347 344 343 1034	SV Eschelbronn - I Wagenblaß, Heinrich Eisenbeis, Jürgen Zimmermann, Herbert	354 345 321 1020